

L  
ITEM NO.21

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).26301-26302/2012

GURDIAL SINGH AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

with SLP(C)Nos.33866/2011 and 30099/2012

Date: 28/02/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amrendra Kumar Choubey,Adv.  
Ms. Manjusha Wadhwa,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

Ms. Anubha Agrawal,Adv.  
Mr. Ambuj Agarwal,Adv.

Ms. Monika Gusain,Adv.

Mr. Alok Sangwan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

It is submitted that respondent No. 1 has filed counter affidavit in all the matters. A Await return of notice of the unserved respondents.

Ld. counsel for the petitioner in SLP(C)Nos.26301-26302/2012 seeks dasti notice against respondent No.2, 3 and 5. Granted. Take steps. If steps are taken, issue dasti notice. Await return of notice.

In SLP(C)No.30099/2012 await return of notice of respondent No. 1 to 3.

List the matters on 18.4.2013.

|  
|s

| (SUNIL THOMAS)  
|Registrar