

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U N I L T H O M A S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26301-26302/2012

GURDIAL SINGH AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL AFFIDAVIT and office report))

WITH SLP(C)NO.33866/11 & 30099/12

Date: 18/04/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Gagan Deep Kaur,adv.
Ms. Manjusha Wadhwa,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Anubha Agrawal,adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.
Mr. Devashish Bharuka ,Adv

Mr.Deep Karan Singh Dalal,adv.
Dr.Monika Gusain,adv.

Ms.Nupur Choudhary,adv.
Mr.Kamal Mohan Gupta,adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Service is complete in all the matters. Ld.counsel for the petitioner in SLP(C) No.26301 to 26302/12 is granted four weeks time for curing the defects in application filed to bring on record the additional documents.

Contd....2

ITEM NO.15

-2-

In the meanwhile, the respondents who have not filed counter affidavit, may file their counter affidavit as a last chance.
List the matter on 2.07.2013.

|
|

|
|

| (Sunil Thomas)
| Registrar

|
|