

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26301-26302/2012

GURDIAL SINGH AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file additional documents,PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL AFFIDAVIT and office report)
WITH SLP(C)NOS.33866/11 & 30099/12

Date: 02/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Gagan Deep Kaur,adv.
Ms. Manjusha Wadhwa,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.
Mr. Devashish Bharuka ,Adv

Mr.Deep Karan Singh Dalal,adv.
Dr.Monika Gussain,adv.

Mr.Ambuj Agarwal,adv.
Ms.Anubha Agrawal,adv.

Mr.Manjit Singh,adv.
Mr.Anil Antil,adv.

Ms.Nupur Choudhary,adv.
Mr.K.M.Gupta,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

contd...2

ITEM NO.18

-2-

Service is complete in all the cases. Both sides submit that no further steps are required. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

|
|

|
|

|(Sunil Thomas)
|Registrar

|
|